
502.55

503.25

499.05

500.80

2. Etappe

502.50

491.50

495.50

Sanitäre E.
Herren
25.72 m2

Sanitäre E.
Damen
25.72 m2

Allwetterplatz
1'053.99 m2

Garderobe mit
Eigentumsfächer
86.86 m2

Ruheraum
25.36 m2

Lagerraum
76.99 m2

WC Damen
10.62 m2

WC Herren
13.86 m2

Putzen
7.80 m2

Putzen
2.93 m2

Anlieferung
17.42 m2

Putzr.
2.17 m2

Warteraum
8.83 m2

Schulsozialarbeit
24.66 m2

Bibliothek
79.14 m2

Musikschulzimmer
79.14 m2

Garderobe
31.60 m2

WC 
8.67 m2

WC IV
Duschen
5.78 m2

Materialraum
16.37 m2

Kindergarten
Hauptraum
102.00 m2

Treppenhaus
26.42 m2

Aula Saal
217.74 m2

Foyer
85.28 m2

Lehrperson Sammlung
74.99 m2

Lehrperson Sammlung
76.74 m2

30

Entsorgung
UF Kontainer

25 PP Velo

13 PP PW

13 PP PW

30
 P

P 
Ve

lo

20 PP Velo

Wasserelement

Kies

Hof Schule
Hartbelag

Vorplatz
Hartbelag

Hartbelag

Spiel & Aufenthalt

5 PP Moto

50
 P

P 
Ki

ck
bo

ar
d

493.50

500.00

50
2

502

502

502

503

503

507

506

505

504

503

502

50
1

50
1

50
0

49
9

49
8

49
7

49
6

49
5

49
4 49

3

508

50
8

50
7

50
6

50
5

50
4

50
3

502.55

502.55

503.00

500.00

500.00

499.30

497.50

491.50

495.50

491.00

491.50

495.50

493.00

495.50

491.00

500.00

504.70

500.50

498.10

500.40

503.45

501.58

501.08

498.75

501.00
499.05

503.97

503.25

502.55

503.90
502.52

498.55

502.50

2. Etappe

Bibliothek
79.14 m2

Verpflegung
Aufenthalt
67.00 m2

Spielen
38.22 m2

Lehrpersonenzimmer
77.00 m2

Besprechungszimmer
23.42 m2

Logopädie
38.50 m2

Büro | Medien
29.48 m2

Werkstatt
Hauswart
23.48 m2

Schulleiterbüro
25.03 m2

Schulleiterbüro
24.96 m2

Verpflegung
Aufenthalt
67.00 m2

Spielen
38.22 m2

Gruppenraum
67.50 m2

Besprechung
12.08 m2

Gruppenraum
26.87 m2

Gruppenraum
30.52 m2

15 PP Velo

Hof Kindergarten

Ruhezone & Lernnische

Baumhain

Längsschnitt Längsschnitt Längsschnitt Längsschnitt

Querschnitt CQuerschnitt C

Q
ue

rs
ch

ni
tt 

B

Q
ue

rs
ch

ni
tt 

B

Q
ue

rs
ch

ni
tt 

A
Q

ue
rs

ch
ni

tt 
A

ERDGESCHOSS | 1:200

0 .5 1 2 4

QUERSCHNITT A | 1:200

0 .5 1 2 4

QUERSCHNITT B | 1:200

0 .5 1 2 4
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